WHY HIRE?

With ever increasing costs of equipment it is obviously
uneconomic to purchase items that will only be required for
‘one-off’ or intermittent jobs. In addition, technology is
improving machines so quickly that it is better to use today’s
rather than last year’s model to obtain maximum benefit.

For the private user the availability of professional equipment
enables great savings to be made on a wide variety of jobs.

For industry the benefits of hiring are many. Less overheads
with no more expensive equipment to lie idle, less security and
stock control for items stood out of use, no more repair charges;
every job can be costed accurately. Hire charges are a legitimate
trading expense which can be offset against taxation,
EXPLANATION OF DEFINITIONS

HIRE RATE This is the charge made for the rental of

equipment for a specific period. These

rates do not include V.A.T.

7% Day 8amto 1pm OR 1pmto 5pm OR 5pm

to 8:30am. The above rate is only available

for equipment as indicated. Return and
collection by the customers own transport.

1 Day Any 24 hour period

2 Day Any 48 hour period, including WEEKENDS
provided equipment is returned by 10am
MONDAY.

1 Week Any period 72 hours up to 1 week. Hires
over 1 week which include part of a week
are charged Pro Rata based on 1/5% of the
weekly rate, e.g. 2 weeks and 2 days hire
would be charged at 2 2/5 weekly rate NOT
2 weeks plus 2 days hire rate.

HIRE PERIOD:

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

In common with most hire companies and in accordance with
policies laid down by the industry’s trade association, our
charges for hire include all normal accessories such as spanners,
chuck keys, guards etc., essential for the proper working of the
machine in question.

Certain tools in order to do their job use various consumable
items, such as sanding belts, abrasive discs, chemicals etc. We
are pleased to supply these on a sale or return basis.

Machines employing cutting blades or drill bits will be supplied
with these in sharp condition and spare ones may be taken if
required. A charge for sharpening will be levied in addition to
the hire rate.

WE STRONGLY ADVISE ALL CUSTOMERS TO USE PROTECTIVE
EQUIPMENT AS LAID DOWN BY VARIOUS STATUTES AND
REGULATIONS. IT IS THE HIRER’S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE
THEMSELF AND THEIR OPERATIVES WITH THESE. A SELECTION
OF SUCH EQUIPMENT IS AVAILABLE FOR SALE AT OUR
PREMISES.

IMPORTANT SAFETY NOTE
WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS AND SAFETY NOTES ARE ISSUED
WITH EACH ITEM. IF REQUESTED

TRANSPORT: Our equipment is selected for ease of handling
so that it can be readily collected in most cars. We undertake
transport if required but this will be extra to and from site,
based on distance.

BURBAGE
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HIRE CENTRE LTD.

PROFESSIONAL HIRE SERVICE FOR
BOTH DIY AND TRADE

PRICE GUIDE

Stockwell Head, Hinckley
Leicestershire LE10 1RD
Tel: (01455) 250785/250965
Fax: (01455) 250438

® VISA



> DAY RATES AVAILABLE ON SELECTED

One Two One

Day Days Week
BREAKERS, HAMMERS
Heavy Duty Breaker/TE1000 2750 43.00 56.00
Medium Duty Breaker 20.00 28.50 37.50
Hydraulic Breaker Unit 53.00 64.00 86.00
Light Demolition Hammer 17.00 25.00 33.00
Hilti HD Breaker/TE3000 49,50 57.00 79.00

(We also stock a full range of Drill Bits)

DRILLS

Heavy Duty Hammer Drill 24.00 35.00 46.50
Medium Duty Hammer Drill 20.00 28.50 37.50
Light Duty Hammer Drill 15.50 23.00 31.00
3/4” Drill

1/2” Drill } 13.00 18.00 24.00
3/8” Drill

Angel Drill 13.00 19.00 25.00
Magnet Drill Rotabroach 40.00 60.00 79.50
Diamond Drilling Machine 27.50 41.50 55.00
Core Bits Only 16.50 20.00 27.50
5” Angle Grinder 11.50 16.00 21.00
7” or 9" Angle Grinder 16.00 21.00 27.50
14” Cut-off Saw (110v Electric) 26.50 40.00 53.00
12” Stihl Saw (2 Stroke Petrol) 25.00 35.50 48.50
Floor Saw 43.50 64.50 86.00
Hand Tile Cutter 10.00 11.50 16.00
Diamond Table Slab/Tile Cutter 65.00 85.00 125.00
Table Saw Extension 15.00 18.00 25.00
Diamond Tile Saw 27.50 41.50 55.00
Slab/Block Splitter 20.00 30.00 40.00
Nibbler 17.00 25.00 33.00
Unishear 20.00 30.00 40.00
Diamond Wall Chaser 27.50 41.50 55.00

Diamond Blades Available

POWER SUPPLY

(Charge per mm)

3 Kva Transformer 5.00 5.50 7.50
4 Kva Transformer 6.50 8.00 10.50
5 Kva Transformer 13.50 17.50 24.00
Over 5 Kva Price on application

1 to 3.0 Kva Generator 25.00 36.50 48.50
4.0 Kva Generator 33.00 44.50 59.50
5.0 Kva Generator 40.00 59.50 79.50
6.0 Kva Generator 53.00 79.50 105.60
8.0 Kva Generator 59.50 84.50 112.50
10.0 Kva Generator Price on application

Extension Leads Minimum 3.50
Distribution Boxes Minimum 8.00

Jack Leads
(Supplied with Generators F.0.C.)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.

PHONE: 01455 250785 / 01455 250965

ITEMS
One Two
Day Days
FIXING TOOLS
Hand Staple Gun Minimum
Lazy Tong Riveter Minimum

CONCRETE/SITE EQUIPMENT

4/3 Mixer (Petrol/Electric) 18.00 25.00
Vibrating Plate 27.00 34.50
Trench Rammer 33.00 44.00
Vibrating Poker (Petrol/Electric) 24.00 35.00
Vibrating Screeder 37.00 54.50
Vibrating/roller (28” Pedestrian) 37.00 54.50
Power Float (Blades extra) 33.00 44.00
Easyfloat 25.00 35.00
(pumps |

Submersible (up to 2”) 20.00 30.00
Diaphragm Pump 2” 26.50 40.00
Hand Pump 13.50 20.00
Extra Hose 20’ per length Minimum

500w Floodlight or Plasterers Light 7.00 9.00
1000w Floodlight 13.50 18.50
Festoon Cable 10.50 14.00
Router 20.00 25.50
Circular Saw 13.50 18.50
Bench Saw (ELU) 33.00 49.50
Jigsaw (Blades extra) 12.00 15.50
Recipro Saw 15.50 22.00
Planer 3” Electric 15.50 22.00
Belt Sander 4” ALL 15.50 22.00
Orbital Sander 3”] ABRASIVES 13.50 18.50
Floor Sander 8” AVAILABLE 30.50 44,50
Disc Sander FROM STOCK 13.50 21.00
Rotary Lawnmower 1550 22.50
Shredder (Petrol up to 2%") 35.00 49.50
4” Shredder 4950 66.00
Lawn Scarifier (Petrol) 33.00 49.50
Lawn Scarifier (Electric) 15.00 22.00
Garden Flame Gun 10.50 11.50
Hedgecutter (Petrol) 20.50 29.00
Cultivator 5HP 33.00 48.50
Rotavator 8HP 54.00 82.50
Turf Cutter 46.00 66.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.

One
Week

10.00
13.50

36.00
52.50
59.50
46.50
73.00
73.00
59.50
45.00

40.00
53.00
26.50

7.00

13.50
24.50
18.50

38.50
24.50
66.00
21.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
24.50
59.50
27.50

30.50
69.00
99.00
66.00
30.00
15.50
35.50
73.00
121.00
88.00

IF YOU CAN'T SEE IT WE CAN GET IT



> DAY RATES AVAILABLE ON SELECTED

GARDENING EQUIPMENT CON’T

Hedgecutter (Electric)
Strimmer (Petrol)

Brush Cutter
Aerator
Garden Roller

15t Petrol Log Splitter
Post Hole Borer (Hand)

Post Thumper

Post Hole Borer (Petrol)
Garden Vac/Blower
Long Handled Hedge Trimmer

PLUMBING
EQUIPMENT

Hand Pipe Bender (Copper)
Hydraulic Pipe Bender (upto 2” steel)
Hand Pipe Threader (1/2” - 2”)

2" Electric Threader (Hand Operated)
2” Electric Threader

4" Electric Threader

Pipe Vice
Stilson Wrench

Blowtorch (Gas Extra)
Drain Rod Set (30ft Length)
Drain Cleaning Machine (Electric)

DAMPROOFING EQUIPMENT

Injection Machine (Fluid Extra)
Injection Kit Complete

Dryzone Gun

Dryzone Gun Cream

CLEANING EQUIPMENT

Carpet Cleaner (Shampoo Extra)
Wet Vac / Industrial Vac

Floor Scrubber / Polisher
Pressure Washer (Electric)
Pressure Washer (Petrol)

Patio Brush

HEATERS

Cabinet Heater
Radiant Heater

Small Industrial Blower
Medium Industrial Blower
Large Industrial Blower

Infrared Heater

De Humidifier (Large)
De Humidifier (Small)

One Two

Day Days
13.50 16.50
21.00 30.00
33.00 49.50
Minimum
Minimum
75.00 120.00
Minimum
Minimum
38.50 55.00
33.00 49.50
27.50 38.50
13.50 16.50
24.00 35.00
13.50 20.00
33.00 45.00
40.00 54.50
Minimum
Minimum
Minimum
Minimum

7.00 10.00
33.00 45.00
33.00 45.00
46.50 59.50
Minimum
Minimum

25.00 35.00
24.00 35.00
26.50 40.00
26.50 40.00
38.50 60.50
16.50 27.50
Minimum
Minimum

17.50 25.00
26.50 35.00
33.00 44.50
22.00 27.50
Minimum
Minimum

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.

PHONE: 01455 250785 / 01455 250965

One
Week

20.00
40.00
66.00
13.50
13.50
150.00
13.50
13.50
77.00
66.00
55.00

20.00
46.50
26.50
59.50
73.00
112.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.50
59.50

59.50
79.50
16.50
27.50

44.00
46.50
53.00
53.00
82.50
33.00

13.50
13.50
33.00
46.50
59.50
33.00
66.00
44.00

MINI EXCAVATOR

Micro Digger
Mini Digger 1.5t
Track Barrow
Electric Barrow

ACCESS EQUIPMENT

Roof Ladders
Double Ladder
Triple Ladder
Step Ladder
Ladder Stand Off

Lightweight Stagings

Scaffold Boards
Steel Trestles

Acrow Props (Short/Long)
Strong Boy (For use with Acrow’s)

DECORATING EQUIPMENT

Wallpaper Stripper
Wallpaper Perforator

MISCELLANEOUS

SL10 Genie Lift
Plasterboard Lift
Pitch Boiler
White Line Maker
Bolt Croppers
Tyrolean Machine
Carpet Stretcher
Pallet Truck

CAT Detector

Wheelbarrow/Sack Barrow

Bricklayers Hod

Sledgehammer/Pick Axe/Shovel

ITEMS

SCAFFOLD TOWERS

Height
1 mtr.
2 mtr.
3 mtr.
4 mtr.
5 mtr.
6 mtr.
7 mtr.
8 mtr.
9 mtr.
10 mtr.
11 mtr.
12 mtr.

One Two One
Day Days Week
82.50 154.00 209.00
82.50 154.00 209.00
60.50 88.00 121.00
55.00 80.00 110.00
18.50 25.00 32.50
18.50 25.00 32.50
20.00 28.00 35.00
10.50 13.00 16.50
Minimum 10.50
Price on Application
Minimum 2.50
Minimum 4.50
Minimum 7.00
Minimum 5.00
16.50 22.00 29.00
3.50 5.00 6.50
Minimum 140.00
20.00 30.00 40.00
20.00 30.00 40.00
13.50 15.00 20.00
10.50 15.00 20.00
8.00 10.00 13.50
7.00 8.50 11.00
Minimum 40.00
Minimum 35.00
Minimum 10.00
Minimum 10.00
Minimum 8.00
Cost p/w
£37.50
£54.00
£62.50
£68.50
£76.00
£84.50
£92.50
£101.00
£106.50
£114.50
£120.00
£128.50

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.

IF YOU CAN'T SEE IT WE CAN GET IT



MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES
SHARPENING — MISSING & DAMAGED ITEMS

Resharpening Masonry and Up to 13mm 13mm to 25mm to Over38mm
. . . 25mm 38mm
Carbide Hammer Drill Bits £2.00 £3.00 £3.50 £6.00
Resharpening Core Bits Up to 50mm 50mm to 75mm to Over 100mm
75mm 100mm
(Teeth Replacement Extra) £6.50 £8.00 £10.00 £14.00
Reforge and Sharpen Points/Chisels etc., for Heavy £3.50
Road Breakers/Hilti 3000/Bosch/Hydraulic Breaker each
Reforge and Sharpen Points/Chisels etc., for Medium £3.00
Duty Breakers/Hilti 1000 Models other than Road Breakers each
Resharpen Standard H.S.S. Up to 9” 9"to 12 12" to 18" Over 18"
Circular Sawblades £8.00 £10.00 £14.00 P.O.A
Resharpen Carbide Tip Sawblades Up to 9” 9" to 12 12" to 18" Over 18"
£10.00 £12.00 P.O.A P.O.A
Resharpen Portable Planer Blades £8.00
Charge for Lost Chuck Key £6.00
Charge for Lost Blade Spanner or Screwdriver £6.00
Charge for Lost Starter Rope £6.00
Machine Returned with Plug 110 Volt £8.00
Damaged or Missing 240 Volt £6.00
Electric Cable Cut or Damaged* (Standard Types) £12.00
Puncture Repair in Wheelbarrow and similar Small Pneumatic Wheel £18.00
*Machines with Special Entry Cable Mouldings will be extra according to type

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.



