WHY HIRE?

With ever increasing costs of equipment it is obviously uneconomic to purchase items that will only be required for 'one-off' or intermittent jobs. In addition, technology is improving machines so quickly that it is better to use today's rather than last year's model to obtain maximum benefit.

For the private user the availability of professional equipment enables great savings to be made on a wide variety of jobs.

For industry the benefits of hiring are many. Less overheads with no more expensive equipment to lie idle, less security and stock control for items stood out of use, no more repair charges; every job can be costed accurately. Hire charges are a legitimate trading expense which can be offset against taxation,

EXPLANATION OF DEFINITIONS

HIRE RATE This is the charge made for the rental of

equipment for a specific period. These

rates do not include V.A.T.

HIRE PERIOD: ½ Day 8am to 1pm OR 1pm to 5pm OR 5pm

to 8:30am. The above rate is only available for equipment as indicated. Return and collection by the customers own transport.

1 Day Any 24 hour period

2 Day Any 48 hour period, including WEEKENDS

provided equipment is returned by 10am

MONDAY.

1 Week Any period 72 hours up to 1 week. Hires

over 1 week which include part of a week are charged Pro Rata based on 1/5th of the weekly rate, e.g. 2 weeks and 2 days hire would be charged at 2 2/5 weekly rate NOT

2 weeks plus 2 days hire rate.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

In common with most hire companies and in accordance with policies laid down by the industry's trade association, our charges for hire include all normal accessories such as spanners, chuck keys, guards etc., essential for the proper working of the machine in question.

Certain tools in order to do their job use various consumable items, such as sanding belts, abrasive discs, chemicals etc. We are pleased to supply these on a sale or return basis.

Machines employing cutting blades or drill bits will be supplied with these in sharp condition and spare ones may be taken if required. A charge for sharpening will be levied in addition to the hire rate.

WE STRONGLY ADVISE ALL CUSTOMERS TO USE PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT AS LAID DOWN BY VARIOUS STATUTES AND REGULATIONS. IT IS THE HIRER'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROVIDE THEMSELF AND THEIR OPERATIVES WITH THESE. A SELECTION OF SUCH EQUIPMENT IS AVAILABLE FOR SALE AT OUR PREMISES.

IMPORTANT SAFETY NOTE WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS AND SAFETY NOTES ARE ISSUED WITH EACH ITEM. IF REQUESTED

TRANSPORT: Our equipment is selected for ease of handling so that it can be readily collected in most cars. We undertake transport if required but this will be extra to and from site, based on distance.



PROFESSIONAL HIRE SERVICE FOR BOTH DIY AND TRADE

PRICE GUIDE 2024



Stockwell Head, Hinckley Leicestershire LE10 1RD Tel: (01455) 250785/250965

Fax: (01455) 250438





1/2 DAY RATES AVAILABLE ON SELECTED ITEMS

	One Day	Two Days	One Week		One	Two	One
DDEAKEDS HANANAEDS	•				Day	Days	Week
BREAKERS, HAMMERS				FIXING TOOLS	í		
Heavy Duty Breaker/TE1000	27.50	43.00	56.00	Hand Stanla Con	N 411		40.00
Medium Duty Breaker	20.00	28.50	37.50	Hand Staple Gun	Minimu		10.00
Hydraulic Breaker Unit	53.00	64.00	86.00	Lazy Tong Riveter	Minimu	ım	13.50
Light Demolition Hammer	17.00	25.00	33.00	CONCRETE/SITE EQUIPMENT	1		
Hilti HD Breaker/TE3000	49.50	57.00	79.00	CONCRETE/SITE EQUI MENT	ı		
DRILLS (We als	o stock a fu	ll range of [Orill Bits)	4/3 Mixer (Petrol/Electric) Vibrating Plate	18.00 27.00	25.00 34.50	36.00 52.50
Haara Duty Hammor Drill	24.00	25.00	46.50	Trench Rammer	33.00	44.00	59.50
Heavy Duty Hammer Drill	24.00 20.00	35.00	46.50 37.50	Vibrating Poker (Petrol/Electric)	24.00	35.00	46.50
Medium Duty Hammer Drill		28.50		Vibrating Screeder	37.00	54.50	73.00
Light Duty Hammer Drill	15.50	23.00	31.00	Vibrating/roller (28" Pedestrian)	37.00	54.50	73.00
3/4" Drill	12.00	10.00	24.00	Power Float (Blades extra)	33.00	44.00	59.50
1/2" Drill	13.00	18.00	24.00	Easyfloat	25.00	35.00	45.00
3/8" Drill J	12.00	10.00	25.00	Lusymout	23.00	55.00	13.00
Angel Drill	13.00	19.00	25.00	PUMPS	1		
Magnet Drill Rotabroach	40.00	60.00	79.50		•		
Diamond Drilling Machine	27.50	41.50	55.00	Submersible (up to 2")	20.00	30.00	40.00
Core Bits Only	16.50	20.00	27.50	Diaphragm Pump 2"	26.50	40.00	53.00
CUTTING & GRINDING	Ī			Hand Pump	13.50	20.00	26.50
corring a samping				Extra Hose 20' per length	Minimu	ım	7.00
5" Angle Grinder	11.50	16.00	21.00	LICUTING FOLUDATINE	I		
7" or 9" Angle Grinder	16.00	21.00	27.50	LIGHTING EQUIPMENT	i		
14" Cut-off Saw (110v Electric)	26.50	40.00	53.00	500w Floodlight or Plasterers Light	7.00	9.00	13.50
12" Stihl Saw (2 Stroke Petrol)	25.00	35.50	48.50	1000w Floodlight	13.50	18.50	24.50
Floor Saw	43.50	64.50	86.00	Festoon Cable	10.50	14.00	18.50
Hand Tile Cutter	10.00	11.50	16.00	restoon cable	10.50	14.00	10.50
Diamond Table Slab/Tile Cutter	65.00	85.00	125.00	WOODWORKING EQUIPMENT	i		
Table Saw Extension	15.00	18.00	25.00		1		
Diamond Tile Saw	27.50	41.50	55.00	Router	20.00	25.50	38.50
Slab/Block Splitter	20.00	30.00	40.00	Circular Saw	13.50	18.50	24.50
Nibbler	17.00	25.00	33.00	Bench Saw (ELU)	33.00	49.50	66.00
Unishear	20.00	30.00	40.00	Jigsaw (Blades extra)	12.00	15.50	21.00
Diamond Wall Chaser	27.50	41.50	55.00	Recipro Saw	15.50	22.00	30.00
Diamond Blades Available	(Ch	arge per	mm)	Planer 3" Electric	15.50	22.00	30.00
	_	0 .	,	Belt Sander 4" ALL	15.50	22.00	30.00
POWER SUPPLY				Orbital Sander 3" ABRASIVES	13.50	18.50	24.50
_				Floor Sander 8" AVAILABLE	30.50	44.50	59.50
3 Kva Transformer	5.00	5.50	7.50	Disc Sander FROM STOCK	13.50	21.00	27.50
4 Kva Transformer	6.50	8.00	10.50		_		
5 Kva Transformer	13.50	17.50	24.00	GARDENING EQUIPMENT	1		
Over 5 Kva		on appli		B	45.50	22.50	20.50
1 to 3.0 Kva Generator	25.00	36.50	48.50	Rotary Lawnmower	15.50	22.50	30.50
4.0 Kva Generator	33.00	44.50	59.50	Shredder (Petrol up to 2½")	35.00	49.50	69.00
5.0 Kva Generator	40.00	59.50	79.50	4" Shredder	49.50	66.00	99.00
6.0 Kva Generator	53.00	79.50	105.60	Lawn Scarifier (Petrol)	33.00	49.50	66.00
8.0 Kva Generator	59.50	84.50	112.50	Lawn Scarifier (Electric)	15.00	22.00	30.00
10.0 Kva Generator		on appli		Garden Flame Gun	10.50	11.50	15.50
Extension Leads	Minim		3.50	Hedgecutter (Petrol)	20.50	29.00	35.50
Distribution Boxes	Minim	um	8.00	Cultivator 5HP	33.00	48.50	73.00
Jack Leads				Rotavator 8HP	54.00	82.50	121.00
(Supplied with Generators F.O.C.)				Turf Cutter	46.00	66.00	88.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.

PHONE: 01455 250785 / 01455 250965 IF YOU CAN'T SEE IT WE CAN GET IT

1/2 DAY RATES AVAILABLE ON SELECTED ITEMS

	One Day	Two Days	One Week		One Day	Two Days	One Week
GARDENING EQUIPMENT CON'T				MINI EXCAVATOR	1		
Hedgecutter (Electric)	13.50	16.50	20.00	Micro Digger	82.50	154.00	209.00
Strimmer (Petrol)	21.00	30.00	40.00	Mini Digger 1.5t	82.50	154.00	209.00
Brush Cutter	33.00	49.50	66.00	Track Barrow	60.50	88.00	121.00
Aerator	Minimu		13.50	Electric Barrow	55.00	80.00	110.00
Garden Roller	Minimu		13.50				
15t Petrol Log Splitter	75.00	120.00	150.00	ACCESS EQUIPMENT	i		
Post Hole Borer (Hand)	Minimu		13.50	5 (1)	10.50	25.00	
Post Hala Barar (Batral)	Minimu		13.50	Roof Ladders	18.50	25.00	32.50
Post Hole Borer (Petrol)	38.50	55.00	77.00	Double Ladder	18.50	25.00	32.50
Garden Vac/Blower	33.00	49.50	66.00	Triple Ladder	20.00	28.00	35.00
Long Handled Hedge Trimmer	27.50	38.50	55.00	Step Ladder Ladder Stand Off	10.50 Minimu	13.00	16.50 10.50
PLUMBING				Lightweight Stagings	-		
EQUIPMENT				Scaffold Boards	Minimu	Applicati m	2.50
EQUIPMENT				Steel Trestles	Minimu		4.50
Hand Pipe Bender (Copper)	13.50	16.50	20.00	Acrow Props (Short/Long)	Minimu		7.00
Hydraulic Pipe Bender (upto 2" steel)	24.00	35.00	46.50	Strong Boy (For use with Acrow's)	Minimu		5.00
Hand Pipe Threader (1/2" – 2")	13.50	20.00	26.50	Strong boy (For use with Acrow 3)	William	111	5.00
2" Electric Threader (Hand Operated)	33.00	45.00	59.50	DECORATING EQUIPMENT	l		
2" Electric Threader (Hand Operated)	40.00	54.50	73.00	·	1		
4" Electric Threader	Minimu		112.50	Wallpaper Stripper	16.50	22.00	29.00
Pipe Vice	Minimu		13.50	Wallpaper Perforator	3.50	5.00	6.50
Stilson Wrench	Minimu		13.50	MUCCELL ANIFOLIC	I		
Blowtorch (Gas Extra)	Minimu		13.50	MISCELLANEOUS	j		
Drain Rod Set (30ft Length)	7.00	10.00	13.50	SL10 Genie Lift	Minimu	m	140.00
Drain Cleaning Machine (Electric)	33.00	45.00	59.50	Plasterboard Lift	20.00	30.00	40.00
				Pitch Boiler	20.00	30.00	40.00
DAMPROOFING EQUIPMENT				White Line Maker	13.50	15.00	20.00
				Bolt Croppers	10.50	15.00	20.00
Injection Machine (Fluid Extra)	33.00	45.00	59.50	Tyrolean Machine	8.00	10.00	13.50
Injection Kit Complete	46.50	59.50	79.50	Carpet Stretcher	7.00	8.50	11.00
Dryzone Gun	Minimu		16.50	Pallet Truck	Minimu	m	40.00
Dryzone Gun Cream	Minimu	m	27.50	CAT Detector	Minimu	m	35.00
CLEANING EQUIPMENT				Wheelbarrow/Sack Barrow	Minimu	m	10.00
CLEARING EQUITIVE	_			Bricklayers Hod	Minimu	m	10.00
Carpet Cleaner (Shampoo Extra)	25.00	35.00	44.00	Sledgehammer/Pick Axe/Shovel	Minimu	m	8.00
Wet Vac / Industrial Vac	24.00	35.00	46.50				
Floor Scrubber / Polisher	26.50	40.00	53.00				
Pressure Washer (Electric)	26.50	40.00	53.00	SCAFFOLD TOWERS			
Pressure Washer (Petrol)	38.50	60.50	82.50	Height		Cost p/w	
Patio Brush	16.50	27.50	33.00	1 mtr.		£37.50	
	-			2 mtr.		£54.00	
HEATERS				3 mtr.		£62.50	
Calcinatellantan	D 41		42.50	4 mtr.		£68.50	
Cabinet Heater	Minimu		13.50	5 mtr.		£76.00	
Radiant Heater Small Industrial Blower	Minimu 17.50		13.50 33.00	6 mtr.		£84.50	
Medium Industrial Blower	26.50	25.00 35.00	46.50	7 mtr.		£92.50	
Large Industrial Blower	33.00	44.50	59.50	8 mtr.		101.00	
Infrared Heater	22.00	27.50	33.00	9 mtr.		106.50	
initarea ricatel	22.00	27.50	33.00	10 mtr		111 EO	

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.

Minimum

Minimum

De Humidifier (Large)

De Humidifier (Small)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.

£114.50

£120.00

£128.50

10 mtr.

11 mtr.

12 mtr.

PHONE: 01455 250785 / 01455 250965 IF YOU CAN'T SEE IT WE CAN GET IT

66.00

44.00

MISCELLANEOUS CHARGES SHARPENING – MISSING & DAMAGED ITEMS

Resharpening Masonry and	Up to 13mm	13mm to 25mm	25mm to 38mm		Over38mm		
Carbide Hammer Drill Bits	£2.00	£3.00		3.50	£6.00		
Resharpening Core Bits	Up to 50mm	50mm to	75mm to		Over 100mm		
(Teeth Replacement Extra)	£6.50	75mm £8.00		0.00	£14.00		
,	0.00	£3.50					
Reforge and Sharpen Points/Chisels etc., for Heavy							
Road Breakers/Hilti 3000/Bosch/Hydraulic Breaker							
Reforge and Sharpen Points/Chisels etc., f		-1			£3.00 each		
Duty Breakers/Hilti 1000 Models other than Road Breakers Resharpen Standard H.S.S. Up to 9" 9" to 12" 12" to 18"							
Resharpen Standard H.S.S.	Up to 9"	9" to 12"			Over 18"		
Circular Sawblades	£8.00	£10.00		4.00	P.O.A		
Resharpen Carbide Tip Sawblades	Up to 9"	9" to 12"		to 18"	Over 18"		
	£10.00	£12.00	Ρ.	O.A	P.O.A		
Resharpen Portable Planer Blades	£8.00						
Charge for Lost Chuck Key		£6.00					
Charge for Lost Blade Spanner or Screwdriver					£6.00		
Charge for Lost Starter Rope					£6.00		
Machine Returned with Plug	110 Volt £8.00						
Damaged or Missing	240 Volt £6.00						
Electric Cable Cut or Damaged* (Standard Types)					£12.00		
Puncture Repair in Wheelbarrow and similar Small Pneumatic Wheel					£18.00		
*Machines with Special Entry Cable Mouldings will be extra according to type							

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO V.A.T.